1
ALLURE CCT-Selectable Vanity
©2025 RAB Lighting Inc. 888 722-1000 rablighting.com
PROJECT:
DATE:
TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
KEY FEATURES

FIELD
ADJUSTABLE
120VDAMP
RATED
Catalog
Number
 Product Type Shape Size Finish Input Wattage Lumens Efficacy Input Voltage Dimming
ALR-RBN
Wall Sconce
Round
14" Brushed Nickel 16W 1100lm 74 120V TRIAC/ELV
ALR-RB 14" Black 16W 1100lm 74 120V TRIAC/ELV
ALR-24RBN
Vanity
24" Brushed Nickel 24W 1700lm 78 120V TRIAC/ELV
ALR-24RB 24" Black 24W 1700lm 78 120V TRIAC/ELV
ALR-36RBN 36" Brushed Nickel 30W 1900lm 68 120V TRIAC/ELV
ALR-36RB 36" Black 30W 1900lm 68 120V TRIAC/ELV
ALR-48RBN 48" Brushed Nickel 38W 2240lm 64 120V TRIAC/ELV
ALR-48RB 48" Black 38W 2240lm 64 120V TRIAC/ELV
ALR-SBN
Wall Sconce
Square
14“ Brushed Nickel 16W 1100lm 74 120V TRIAC/ELV
ALR-SB 14“ Black 16W 1100lm 74 120V TRIAC/ELV
ALR-24SBN
Vanity
24“ Brushed Nickel 24W 1700lm 78 120V TRIAC/ELV
ALR-24SB 24“ Black 24W 1700lm 78 120V TRIAC/ELV
ALR-36SBN 36“ Brushed Nickel 30W 1900lm 68 120V TRIAC/ELV
ALR-36SB 36“ Black 30W 1900lm 68 120V TRIAC/ELV
ALR-48SBN 48“ Brushed Nickel 38W 2240lm 64 120V TRIAC/ELV
ALR-48SB 48“ Black 38W 2240lm 64 120V TRIAC/ELV
2
ALLURE CCT-Selectable Vanity
©2025 RAB Lighting Inc. 888 722-1000 rablighting.com
ALLURE Vanity
PHOTOMETRICS
Catalog Number Rated Wattage (W) CCT (K) FLUX (lm) Efficacy (lm/w) EQ (W)
ALR-RBN 16
2700 1187 73.6
100W
3000 1251 77.7
3500 1293 80.3
4000 1290 80.2
5000 1222 75.7
ALR-RB 16
2700 1065 66.1
100W
3000 1128 70.1
3500 1167 72.6
4000 1164 72.5
5000 1108 68.8
ALR-24RBN 24
2700 1973 81.4
170W
3000 2048 84.6
3500 2105 87.2

Catalog Number Rated Wattage (W) CCT (K) FLUX (lm) Efficacy (lm/w) EQ (W)
ALR-SBN 16
2700 1150 71.2
100W
3000 1219 75.6
3500 1262 78.3
4000 1263 78.3
5000 1204 74.3
ALR-SB 16
2700 1004 62.9
100W
3000 1046 65.7
3500 1068 67.1
4000 1052 66.1
5000 985 61.7
ALR-24SBN 24
2700 1784 74.5
170W
3000 1855 77.4
3500 1930 80.7